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STANLEY E. CLARK COMMISSION
DIRECTOR ALLAN B. POLUNSKY, CHAIR
C. TOM CLOWE, JR.
LAMAR BECKWORTH ADA BROWN
ASST. DIRECTOR JOHN STEEN

CARIN MARCY BARTH
Demographic Information by Residence Zip Code
Period: 01/01/1997 - 12/31/1997
Licenses: Suspended

Zip Number of Zip Number of
Code Applicants Code Applicants
75006 79124 1
75023 79351
75043 79415
75048 79424
75050 79912
75052 Total 45
75063
75088
75142
75143
75150
75181
75203
75211
75224
75227
75240
75243
75766
76013
76023
76034
76049
76155
76302
76424
76667
76708
77316
77445
77447
77459
77478
77565
77840
78521
78619
78664
78956
79072

N

End of Report
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EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER
COURTESY - SERVICE - PROTECTION



